
 

 

Route: CH-A  
(Cheadle Hulme School  

& Hulme Hall Grammar School) 
 

Pickup Point Location Pickup Time 

Chorlton Bus Station Chorlton 07.15am 

Longford Park, Edge Lane Stretford 07.17am 

Stretford Mall, Chester Road Stretford 07.20am 

Dalton House, Cross Street Sale 07.23am 

Ken Fraser Florist, Marsland 
Road 

Sale 07.27am 

Brooklands Metrolink, 
Brooklands Road 

Sale 07.29am 

Cranleigh Drive & Brooklands 
Road 

Sale 07.31am 

Aldi Baguley, Altrincham Road Baguley 07.34am 

Thackers Pharmacy. 
Altrincham Road 

Baguley 07.36am 

Old Tatton Cinema, Gatley 
Road 

Gatley 07.43am 

High Grove Road & Gatley 
Road 

Gatley 07.45am 

The Red Fort, Cheadle Road Cheadle 07.53am 

Cheadle Hulme School Cheadle Hulme 08.15am 

 

 

 

  



 
 

Route: CH-B 
(Cheadle Hulme School  

& Hulme Hall Grammar School) 
 

Pickup Point Location Pickup Time 

Miller & Carter Steakhouse, 
Wellington Road South 

Heaton Moor 07.20am 

Shaw Road & Heaton Moor 
Road 

Heaton Moor 07.22am 

Savoy Cinema, Heaton Moor Heaton Moor 07.23am 

0-2-5 Nursery Bus Stop, 
Thornfield Road 

Heaton Moor 07.25am 

Barlow Medical Centre, 
Wilmslow Road 

Didsbury 07.34am 

Co-Op Didsbury, Wilmslow 
Road 

Didsbury  07.37am 

Ivy Church, Barlow Moor Road Didsbury 07.40am 

Barlow Moor Road & Elizabeth 
Slinger Road 

Withington 07.43am 

Cheadle Hulme School Cheadle Hulme  08.10am 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

Route: CH-D 
(Cheadle Hulme School  

& Hulme Hall Grammar School) 
 

 

Pickup Point Location Pickup Time 

Alderley Edge Centre, London 
Road 

Alderley Edge 07.35am 

Alderley Edge for Girls, 
Wilmslow Road 

Alderley Edge 07.37am 

The Vets Place, Gravel Lane & 
Knutsford Road 

Wilmslow 07.42am 

Knutsford Road & Ashdene 
Road 

Wilmslow 07.43am 

Bank Square, Green Lane Wilmslow 07.50am 

Styal Road & Manchester 
Road 

Wilmslow 07.53am 

BMW Bluebell Garage, 
Manchester Road 

Wilmslow 07.55am 

The Paddock, Wilmslow Road Handforth 08.03am 

Cheadle Hulme School Cheadle Hulme 08.15am 

 

 

 



 
 

Route: CH-E 
(Cheadle Hulme School  

& Hulme Hall Grammar School) 
 

 

Pickup Point Location Pickup Time 

A50 & Mereside Road Junction Mere 07.15am 

Langham Road & Park Road Bowdon 07.23am 

Langham Road & Vicarage 
Lane 

Bowdon 07.24am 

Hale Train Station Hale 07.28am 

Shops on Park Road Hale 07.32am 

Park Road & Parkhill Road Hale 07.34am 

Cheadle Hulme School Cheadle Hulme 08.05am 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

  Route: CH-G  
(Cheadle Hulme School &  

Hulme Hall Grammar School) 
 

Pickup Point Location Pickup Time 

Cenotaph, Hale Road Hale 07.20am 

Altrincham Baptist Church, 
Hale Road 

Hale 07.22am 

The Griffin Pub, Bowdon (stop 
around the corner on The Firs ) 

Bowdon 07.27am 

Carlton Road Hale 07.35am 

Booths Supermarket Hale Barns 07.38am 

High Elm Road Hale Barns 07.41am 

Shell, Ack Lane (HH Only) Bramhall  08.00am 

Cheadle Hulme School Cheadle Hulme  08.10am  

 

 

 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 




